28054 PC3 VAC HEAD
TETE D’ASPIRATEUR PC3

/o\

DUSTBANE

20484
01041 20304
20203 @r////

20031 ~

20031—_ 8

21040

20073
20031
20065—8§ -
22373 &yl s

20093




20203

20031 i
22362

20709

20031
20065—#

22575—
20093

i >orog

PC3 90P WET/DRY VACUUM

Faoaoy,

>
;
e

/o\

DUSTBANE

20030 —

20292 —1 -
20642 — |

APRIL 2000

2O027////’<§?////£;T\\\%?g1202

26227

L 26104

~~29006

_ 26249
_— 26101

ﬂ :] 26265 |

™~—20148 03063

11 — =1 | b
o E—— T~ 04112,
26226 a,
e 02965 20060




A PC3 90P WET/DRY VACUUM

ITEM
01194
01202
02965
03063
04112
04175
20005
20018
20027
20030
20031
20060
20065
20067
20068
20073
20076
20093
20127
20148
20203
20265
20281
20292
20304
20450
20451
20484
20489
20490
20515
20642
20709
20995
20996
21040
21041
21082
21433
21841
21848
22196
22307
22313
22362
22373
25017
25018
26101
26104
26113
26132
26226
26227
26245
26246
26249
26265
29006

DESCRIPTION
1/4-20 NUT

1/4 LOCKWASHER
CASTER SOCKET
NYLON WASHER
AXLE END CAPS

TERMINAL - FEMALE QUICK CONNECT

SCREEN

8-32 X ¥2 SCREW

3" CASTER

NEOPRENE WASHER
LOCKWASHER

TENSION WASHER

8-32 X ¥2BRASS SCREW
FILTER SUPPORT RING
LOWER MOTOR GASKET
8-32 NUT BRASS

INLET DEFLECTOR
SHROUD FILTER

8-32 X 1" SCREW

12" RIVET

8-32 NUT

GASKET WET SHUT OFF
WET FILTER

BRASS WASHER

HANDLE

FLOAT CASTING

FLOAT SHUT OFF

CORD GRIP

BUSHING

BENDING GUARD
LARGE DRY FILTER
COVER CLAMP

8-32 X 5/16 SCREW

LARGE DRY FILTER ASSEMBLY
LARGE WET FILTER ASSEMBLY
VACUUM SWITCH GUARD
NUT BENDING GUARD
CORD GRIP

8-32NYLOC NUT

VAC. LID

VAC MOTOR BY-PASS
SHROUD PC3

GASKET MED BI-PASS

#10 X 3/8 PHSHI-LO
MOTOR COVER- DB BLUE
GASKET-SHROUD
SWITCH - QUICK CONNECT
CABLE SET - 50 FEET
INLET AIR DEFLECTOR
INLET SWIVEL COUPLING
HOSE CUFF 1 %

JOGGER RING

DRAIN PLUG ASSEMBLY
1% HOSE X10FT

1/4X 3/4 LONG CARRIAGE BOLT
20 GALLON TANK ASSEMBLY
DOLLY -20 GALLON

10" WHEEL

10FT. X 1%2HOSE ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST 28529

QTY REQ

PNRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPREPNRPRPRRPRPRORRPRPRPRLPUNRPRREPREPNRPRREPREPNRPREPNANRPRREPARNNNRPARORNNNNW®

APRIL 2000



PC3 VAC HEAD PARTS LIST 28054

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY REQ
04175 TERMINAL - FEMALE QUICK CONNECT 2
20005 SCREEN 1
20018 8-32 X %2 SCREW 5
20031 LOCKWASHER 11
20065 8-32 X ¥2BRASS SCREW 2
20067 FILTER SUPPORT RING 2
20068 LOWER MOTOR GASKET 1
20073 8-32 NUT BRASS 4
20093 SHROUD FILTER 1
20127 8-32 X 1" SCREW 2
20203 8-32 NUT 2
20265 GASKET WET SHUT OFF 1
20281 WET FILTER 1
20304 HANDLE 1
20450 FLOAT CASTING 1
20451 FLOAT SHUT OFF 1
20484 CORD GRIP 2
20489 BUSHING 1
20490 BENDING GUARD 1
20515 LARGE DRY FILTER 1
20709 8-32 X 5/16 SCREW 5
20995 LARGE DRY FILTER ASSEMBLY 1
20996 LARGE WET FILTER ASSEMBLY 1
21040 VACUUM SWITCH GUARD 1
21041 NUT BENDING GUARD 1
21082 CORD GRIP 1
21433 8-32 NYLOC NUT 9
21841 VAC. LID 1
21848 VAC MOTOR BY-PASS 1
22196 SHROUD-DB BLUE 1
22307 GASKET MED BI-PASS 1
22313 #10 X 3/8 PHSHI-LO 2
22362 MOTOR COVER- DB BLUE 1
22373 GASKET-SHROUD 1
25017 SWITCH - QUICK CONNECT 1
25018 CORD SET - 50 FEET 1
20452 ADAPTERKIT 1
26132 JOGGER RING 1

SEP 99



28060 5 PC3 HEPA HEAD
TETE D'ASPIRATEUR HEPA PC3

20484
21041 20904
20203 ‘V/,/’
20031 N o
Y .

20709 . 22362 _ _
\HH“\‘QSQ:::'Q ‘l.kH\\ 25017

20031\\

/o\

CUNTHANE

20073
20031
20065 ——4§ =y
22373 —— & | 3
20093 2
|
04175
21848
|
20452 —
© \
| l \\\_ 20426
20454
4 r
APRIL 98
AVRIL 98




PC3 HEPA HEAD PARTS LIST 28060

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY REQ
04175 TERMINAL - FEMALE QUICK CONNECT 2
20005 SCREEN 1
20018 8-32 X %4 SCREW 5
2003t LOCKWASHER 1
20065 8-32 X !4 BRASS SCREW 2
20068 LOWER MOTOR GASKET t
20073 8-32 NUT BRASS 4
20093 SHROUD FILTER 1
20127 8-32 X [" SCREW 2
20203 8-32NUT 2
20265 - GASKET WET SHUT OFF 1
20304 HANDLE !
20426 HEPA FILTER I
20450 FLOAT CASTING 1
20451 FLOAT SHUT OFF 1
20454 FILTER NUT - BRASS 1
20484 CORD GRIF 2
20489 BUSHING t
20490 BENDING GUARD [
20709 8-32 X 5/16 SCREW 3
21040 YACUUM SWITCH GUARD 1
21041 NUT BENDING GUARD 1
21082 CORD GRIP 1
21433 8-32 NYLOC NUT 9
21841 VAC. LID 1
21848 VAC MOTOR BY-PASS t
22196 SHROQUD-DB BLUE 1
22307 GASKET MED BI-PASS 1
22313 # 10 X 3/8 PHS HI-LO 2
22362 MOTCR COVER- DB BLUE 1
22373 GASKET-SHROUD 1
20452 ADAPTERKIT 1
25017 SWITCH - QUICK CONNECT i
25018 CCRD SET - 50 FEET I

APRIL 98




	Back to Index
	Print Document
	PC3 90P Wet-Dry Vacuum.pdf
	Back to Index
	Print Document


